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Plan Holders List

Name

Kailey Casey

Eric Johnson

Dewayne Yeager

Guy Libby

mackenzie
henderson

nick rimbey

Rich Morgan

Robert Spear

Email

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

bids@napc.me

dewayne@ibiusa.org

guy@libbybuilders.com

masterworkroofing@msn.com

nick@crguttersinc.com

production@bxwa.com

rob@americanwestcorp.com

Phone

5095827424

302-450-1923

2065495507

2062930148

3607883168

2532558796

425-258-1303

2533141298

Company
Tri-City Construction Council

North America Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

Innovative builders inc.
Libby
Masterwork Roofing, Inc.

CR Gutters inc

Builders Exchange of
Washington, Inc.

American West Contracting,
Co.

Type

Tri-City Construction
Council

other

Innovative builders
inc.

Gc

Roofing company

gutters

Plan Center

General Contractor
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